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Tag Strecke Original Summe

0. Sa, 11.Mai. Spoleto 6,7              6,7              

1. So, 12.Mai. Graz - Rom 47 Spoleto-Macenano 24,1            30,8            790 848

2. Mo, 13.Mai. Graz - Rom 48 Macenano-Piediluco 25,3            56,1            261 263

3. Di, 14.Mai. Graz - Rom 49 Piediluco-Poggio Bustone 21,4            77,5            915 947

4. Mi, 15.Mai. Graz - Rom 50 Poggio Bustone-Rieti 21,0            98,5            267 640

5. Do, 16.Mai. Graz - Rom 51 Rieti-Poggio San Lorenzo 21,9            120,4          354 232

6. Fr, 17.Mai. Graz - Rom 52 Poggio San Lorenzo - Canneto Sabino 27,0            147,4          500 778

7. Sa, 18.Mai. Graz - Rom 53 Canneto Sabino - Monterotondo 28,5            175,9          414 482

8. So, 19.Mai. Graz - Rom 54 Monterotondo - Roma 36,4            212,3          315 453

9. Mo, 20.Mai. Graz - Rom 55 Roma_Sette Chiese 25,6            237,9          151 149

237,9          3967,0 4792,0


